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Num Na me
Gy m
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Da 'Layjah Gray101
Southern Strides

8.850 8.950 9.1509.000 35.950
5 2 2 2 1 

1 

Brayla  S tew ard106
Southern Strides

8.875 8.900 9.3508.800 35.925
4 3 4 1 2 

2 

Khloe  A lba rado100
Southern Strides

9.050 9.125 9.0008.575 35.750
1 1 6 5 3 

3 

Hudsyn Landry103
Southern Strides

9.025 8.475 9.1009.050 35.650
2 5 1 3 4 

4 

Jane  Hebert102
Southern Strides

8.900 8.400 9.0508.875 35.225
3 6 3 4 5 

5 

Ava  R icha rd105
Southern Strides

8.650 8.875 8.9008.650 35.075
6T 4 5 6 6 

6 

Char lee  M ar ix104
Southern Strides

8.050 8.150 8.8008.250 33.250
9 8 7 7 7 

7 

Em ily LaJack203
Laf .  Sports

8.450 8.375 7.8508.000 32.675
8 7 8 8 8 

8 

Ans ilee  Johnson202
Laf .  Sports

8.650 7.700 7.2507.300 30.900
7T 9 9 9 9 

9 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M a rc ie  B o u d re a u x



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  M cD o n a ld 's  In v .
M eet Results
De c 3-5, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 2 /5 /2 0 2 1  6 :2 5  P M

W ome n /  2 /  Lv . 2A
Se ss ion: 7

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ann-M ar ie  M ile s211
Southern Strides

8.900 9.150 8.5508.600 35.200
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Niko le  V e rner212
Southern Strides

8.750 8.225 8.5508.150 33.675
2 2 2T 2T 2 

2 

Hadli Hebert201
Laf .  Sports

8.450 7.550 7.5508.000 31.550
3 4 4 4 3 

3 

Dylan Guidry200
Laf .  Sports

6.700 8.075 8.2508.150 31.175
4 3 3T 3 4 

4 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M a rc ie  B o u d re a u x



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  M cD o n a ld 's  In v .
M eet Results
De c 3-5, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 2 /5 /2 0 2 1  6 :2 5  P M
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Raegan Paul206
New Heights

9.500 9.450 9.5758.900 37.425
2 1 4 1 1 

1 

Kourtlyn De lcam bre204
New Heights

8.850 9.250 9.4509.200 36.750
6 2 3 3 2 

2 

Aubree  Derouen205
New Heights

9.525 8.200 9.5509.300 36.575
1 7 1 2 3 

3 

Da lissa  V id iauno207
New Heights

9.250 8.800 9.2009.225 36.475
3 5 2 4 4 

4 

Aubr ie  C roche t209
Southern Strides

9.100 9.050 8.9008.700 35.750
4T 3 6 5 5 

5 

Ellie  Landry210
Southern Strides

8.800 8.925 8.8508.650 35.225
7 4 7 6 6 

6 

A shlyn Auco in208
Southern Strides

8.500 7.850 8.2508.850 33.450
9 8 5 7 7 

7 

M ade lon Norm an303
Laf .  Sports

8.650 8.325 7.6508.225 32.850
8 6 8 8 8 

8 

A rden Dupuis301
Laf .  Sports

9.100 6.950 7.3007.800 31.150
5T 9 9 9 9 

9 
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S arah T her iot311
Southern Strides

8.200 9.075 8.8257.150 33.250
3 1T 4 3 1 

1 

Cam br ie  Re inhardt310
Southern Strides

7.650 8.800 8.5008.150 33.100
4 3 1 5 2 

2 

Nylah Verner312
Southern Strides

6.750 9.075 8.9007.850 32.575
5 2T 2 2 3 

3 

Lillian Naquin302
Laf .  Sports

8.975 7.800 9.1506.000 31.925
1 4 5 1 4 

4 

Ever ly Black300
Laf .  Sports

8.350 5.950 8.7507.200 30.250
2 5 3 4 5 

5 
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A r i Duhon304
New Heights

9.300 9.350 9.2509.300 37.200
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Zaylie  Love tt-Auco in306
New Heights

8.850 9.125 9.1508.800 35.925
2 3 3T 3 2 

2 

Da lla s  Fenton307
Southern Strides

8.650 8.350 9.0258.850 34.875
3 4 2 4 3 

3 

Pa is ley Guillory309
Southern Strides

8.425 8.250 8.9258.800 34.400
4 5 4T 5 4 

4 

Ka iley Gaspard308
Southern Strides

8.300 7.400 8.2508.675 32.625
5 6 6 6 5 

5 

O livia  Eastin305
New Heights

0.000 9.275 9.3508.750 27.375
6 2 5 1 6 

6 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M a rc ie  B o u d re a u x



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  M cD o n a ld 's  In v .
M eet Results
De c 3-5, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 2 /5 /2 0 2 1  3 :4 8 :2 1  P M

W ome n /  4 /  Le v e l 4
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

W illow  S m ith405
New Heights

8.950 9.275 9.5509.000 36.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Be lla  Prados403
New Heights

8.300 8.700 9.0508.800 34.850
6 4 2 5 2 

2 

Zion F ranco is402
New Heights

8.050 8.525 9.4508.750 34.775
7 5 3 2 3 

3 

M acy Andre400
New Heights

8.700 8.425 9.2757.950 34.350
2 6 7T 4 4 

4 

Danye ll M usco409
Southern Strides

8.675 8.950 8.9007.500 34.025
3 3 10 6 5 

5 

S ophia  S aunie r404
New Heights

8.600 7.900 9.4008.000 33.900
4 10 6 3 6 

6 

Brylee  Leblanc408
Southern Strides

8.425 8.375 8.8257.750 33.375
5 8 9 8 7 

7 

Caydence  Eas ley407
Southern Strides

7.950 8.400 8.4507.950 32.750
8 7 8T 9 8 

8 

Kynz li Pujo l410
Southern Strides

7.250 8.150 8.8508.100 32.350
9 9 5 7 9 

9 

T r is ten Dupas401
New Heights

0.000 9.000 0.0008.550 17.550
10 2 4 10 10 

10 
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A ARa nk

Chloe  W illis503
New Heights

8.750 7.950 9.4258.100 34.225
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

M ylee  Buford500
New Heights

8.875 7.800 8.6757.750 33.100
1 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ayda  Ly601
New Heights

9.125 8.750 9.3759.375 36.625
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Pres ley Hauser602
SoLA  Gymn.

9.150 8.650 9.5009.000 36.300
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

M akenz i Davis600
New Heights

8.625 8.450 8.8509.225 35.150
3 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Em ily Neck1111
SoLA  Gymn.

9.200 8.550 9.5009.300 36.550
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Harm ony Babin1100
SoLA  Gymn.

8.800 8.650 9.1508.950 35.550
5 2 2 2 2 

2 

A lexandra  Cham pagne1102
SoLA  Gymn.

9.050 8.775 8.8508.650 35.325
3 1 4 4T 3 

3 

Karsyn S anders1113
SoLA  Gymn.

8.525 7.750 8.8508.900 34.025
6 6 3 5T 4 

4 

Kennedi Poo le1112
SoLA  Gymn.

9.325 7.800 8.6008.200 33.925
1 5 6 6T 5 

5 

Ade la ide  Brandon1101
SoLA  Gymn.

8.900 8.050 8.6008.300 33.850
4 4 5 7T 6 

6 

Brooklyn Glove r1105
SoLA  Gymn.

8.500 7.650 9.0007.600 32.750
7 7 7 3 7 

7 
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Annabe l C la rk1103
SoLA  Gymn.

9.525 8.525 9.2509.200 36.500
1 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Phoenix Hebert1108
SoLA  Gymn.

9.400 8.975 9.1508.750 36.275
3 1 7 5 2 

2 

S ca r le t Green1106
SoLA  Gymn.

9.475 8.600 9.2008.850 36.125
2 3 4 2T 3 

3 

S loane  S o le t1114
SoLA  Gymn.

9.350 8.425 9.1009.025 35.900
4 5 3 6T 4 

4 

Da ilee  Johnson1109
SoLA  Gymn.

9.000 8.825 9.1008.800 35.725
7 2 5T 7T 5 

5 

Adley Da igle1104
SoLA  Gymn.

9.125 7.950 9.2009.200 35.475
6 8 2T 3T 6 

6 

Ka ilyn Hebert1107
SoLA  Gymn.

9.325 8.150 9.1758.675 35.325
5 6 8 4 7 

7 

Br iea  Leblanc1110
SoLA  Gymn.

8.650 8.000 8.9008.800 34.350
8 7 6T 8 8 

8 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M a rc ie  B o u d re a u x



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 1  M cD o n a ld 's  In v .
M eet Results
De c 3-5, 2021

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 2 /5 /2 0 2 1  6 :2 6  P M

W ome n /  X S /  X S
Se ss ion: 7

Num Na me
Gy m
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Eve lyn La lanne1202
R ice C ity

9.450 9.700 9.4509.650 38.250
3 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Abbiga le  Young1204
R ice C ity

9.725 9.700 9.3009.400 38.125
1 3T 3 4T 2 

2 

Laken Hollie r1201
R ice C ity

9.525 9.800 9.4259.350 38.100
2 1 4 3 3 

3 

Anna lyn M onk1203
R ice C ity

9.125 9.525 9.5509.600 37.800
5 4 2 1 4 

4 

A llie Jo Fontenot1200
R ice C ity

9.325 9.450 9.3008.875 36.950
4 5 7 5T 5 

5 

M adilynn Derouen1206
SoLA  Gymn.

9.075 8.750 8.9509.075 35.850
6 7 5 7 6 

6 

Kynlie  Dom ingue1207
SoLA  Gymn.

8.750 9.175 9.1508.500 35.575
8 6 8 6 7 

7 

Hayle igh Po ir ie r1208
SoLA  Gymn.

8.975 8.625 8.8009.000 35.400
7 8 6 8 8 

8 
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Brooklyn Be llon1300
R ice C ity

9.025 9.100 9.6509.300 37.075
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Caro line  Kea ton1303
R ice C ity

8.975 8.925 9.4759.475 36.850
3T 4 1 3T 2 

2 

Ka te lyn Hardee1302
R ice C ity

8.925 9.400 9.5008.850 36.675
5T 1 7 2 3 

3 

Grace  Louvie re1308
SoLA  Gymn.

8.975 8.800 9.4759.025 36.275
4T 6 5 4T 4T

4T

Addison T oups1304
R ice C ity

9.275 8.625 9.3009.075 36.275
1 7 4 5 5T

5T

Kourtlyn M artin1306
SoLA  Gymn.

8.925 8.850 9.2508.800 35.825
6T 5 8 6 6 

6 

Cam ille  Osthe im er1307
SoLA  Gymn.

8.650 9.000 9.1508.925 35.725
7 3 6 7T 7 

7 

Adyson Kilgore1305
SoLA  Gymn.

7.800 7.500 9.1509.100 33.550
8 8 3 8T 8 

8 
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